

MACC 309/19
Reg MACC 309 of 19

Order No.09
26-02-21

Today is date fixed for WO filing by OP Ins Company.

Petitioner files lawyers hazira.
OP Ins. Co. files time petition.
Perused the same. Considered and allowed.
Ld. PO is on leave.
Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.
The case is adjourned today.

To 12-04-2021 for WO filing by OP Ins Company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum