

MACC 309/19
Reg MACC309 of 2019

Order No.10
12-04-2021

Today is date fixed for W/O by Ins. Co.
OP insurance is already files time petition for W/O. Perused .
Consider and allowed. Petitioner is also present throw lawyer.
To 04-06-2021 for W/O by Ins. Co.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum