

MACC 309/19
Reg No MACC 309 of 2019

Order No.13.
dated 28-09-2021.

To day is fixed for W.O by insurance Company.

No steps taken by the both parties. The case is adjourned as per resolution
takes by the local bar on 13-09-2021.

To 18-12-2021 for W.O by insurance Company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum