

MACC309/19

Reg. MACC 309 of 2019

Order No.16.

Dated.05-05-2022

To day is date for W/O by Insurance company.

No steps taken by parties.

In view of memo No.1123/(13)/X-11/2022 -E dated Suri the 04-05-2022 of Ld District Judge Birbhum and as per resolution taken by local Bar Suri on 04-05-2022, no judicial could be done.

Ld lawyer are not attending the court. The case adjourned.

To 30-06-2022 for W/O by Insurance company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri,Birbhum