

MACC 309/19
` Regd . No.MACC309 of 2019

Order No.18.

Dated 01-09-2022

To day is date fixed for W/O by OP Insurance Company.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira.

OP files a petition and praying for time for filling W/O .

prayer is considered and allowed.

To21-11-2022 for W/O by OP Insurance Company.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri,Birbhum