



WBBB010035362019

MACC 309/2019

Regd. MACC 309/2019

In presence of Arup Kumar Das (J.O Code No. WB00625)
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in charge of

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.47

Dated.02-05-2026

Today is fixed for P.H as last chance.

Op Insurance company files lawyers' hazira.

Petitioner files lawyers' hazira .

Regular P.O is on leave .

Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Suri, Birbhum is in charge of this court.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **09-07-2026** for P.H as last chance.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.
(In Charge)

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum
(In Charge)